
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 5 S1_S2_U24 - Gara 1 S1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 174 GENTE E. - Honda 14:29.895
Tempo Gara

1 1:38.864 14:44:57.819

2 1:35.059 14:46:32.878

3 1:36.026 14:48:08.904

4 1:35.378 14:49:44.282

5 1:36.151 14:51:20.433

6 1:36.126 14:52:56.559

7 1:36.218 14:54:32.777

8 1:37.324 14:56:10.101

9 1:37.612 14:57:47.713

 Po. 2 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Honda + 02.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.501 14:44:58.325

2 1:36.420 14:46:34.745

3 1:36.301 14:48:11.046

4 1:36.701 14:49:47.747

5 1:37.126 14:51:24.873

6 1:36.163 14:53:01.036

7 1:36.217 14:54:37.253

8 1:36.325 14:56:13.578

9 1:36.521 14:57:50.099

 Po. 3 - # 23 GALLAN M. - Honda + 03.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.027 14:45:00.465

2 1:36.532 14:46:36.997

3 1:35.866 14:48:12.863

4 1:37.622 14:49:50.485

5 1:36.274 14:51:26.759

6 1:35.843 14:53:02.602

7 1:36.169 14:54:38.771

8 1:35.594 14:56:14.365

9 1:36.962 14:57:51.327

 Po. 4 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. - Honda + 05.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.332 14:44:57.313

2 1:37.034 14:46:34.347

3 1:36.515 14:48:10.862

4 1:38.084 14:49:48.946

5 1:36.684 14:51:25.630

6 1:36.526 14:53:02.156

7 1:37.575 14:54:39.731

8 1:36.809 14:56:16.540

9 1:36.899 14:57:53.439

 Po. 5 - # 555 CAVALLERI M. - Honda + 05.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.245 14:44:59.978

2 1:36.247 14:46:36.225

3 1:35.778 14:48:12.003

4 1:37.745 14:49:49.748

5 1:36.408 14:51:26.156

6 1:37.185 14:53:03.341

7 1:36.736 14:54:40.077

8 1:36.692 14:56:16.769

9 1:36.703 14:57:53.472

 Po. 6 - # 121 VENTRUCCI A. - TM + 26.898
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.089 14:45:04.495

2 1:38.804 14:46:43.299

3 1:39.136 14:48:22.435

4 1:39.139 14:50:01.574

5 1:38.805 14:51:40.379

6 1:38.442 14:53:18.821

7 1:38.304 14:54:57.125

8 1:38.449 14:56:35.574

9 1:39.037 14:58:14.611

 Po. 7 - # 34 MARCHIONI P. - Honda + 29.557
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.821 14:45:04.933

2 1:38.740 14:46:43.673

3 1:39.692 14:48:23.365

4 1:38.761 14:50:02.126

5 1:38.602 14:51:40.728

6 1:39.055 14:53:19.783

7 1:38.501 14:54:58.284

8 1:39.265 14:56:37.549

9 1:39.721 14:58:17.270

 Po. 8 - # 199 VIGANO' A. - Yamaha + 42.538
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.679 14:45:07.101

2 1:39.005 14:46:46.106

3 1:40.152 14:48:26.258

4 1:39.311 14:50:05.569

5 1:39.731 14:51:45.300

6 1:40.075 14:53:25.375

7 1:40.538 14:55:05.913

8 1:41.238 14:56:47.151

9 1:43.100 14:58:30.251

 Po. 9 - # 77 FUREGA M. - Honda + 56.375
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.627 14:45:15.573

2 1:37.988 14:46:53.561

3 1:37.629 14:48:31.190

4 1:37.875 14:50:09.065

5 1:36.945 14:51:46.010

6 1:38.911 14:53:24.921

7 1:38.136 14:55:03.057

8 1:55.008 14:56:58.065

9 1:46.023 14:58:44.088

Fastest lap: 1:35.059 
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 Po. 10 - # 74 ZIVERI G. - Yamaha + 1:42.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.687 14:45:53.504

2 1:42.224 14:47:35.728

3 1:41.755 14:49:17.483

4 1:41.037 14:50:58.520

5 1:41.069 14:52:39.589

6 1:40.908 14:54:20.497

7 1:40.589 14:56:01.086

8 1:40.552 14:57:41.638

9 1:48.634 14:59:30.272

Fastest lap: 1:35.059 
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